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DIPLOMA IN

= < ELEMENTARY SAURABH SURESH ANITA .
o/ Upload .
O 1 < ; Up EDUCATION 44131566 KUMAR 05/08/2001 PRASAD KUMARI 8445094445 saurabhkumarpar@gmail.com = 16/08/2022

ect
All

(DELED).
i = DIPLOMA IN
e ELEMENTARY CHANDRADIP KOSHALYA . . .
z Upload .
\ Rload EDUCATION 44131552  NILESH PASI 09/01/1999 PASI DEVI 6267208498 nileshpasipar@gmail.com 18/08/2022
‘ (D.EL.ED.).
T DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY LUCKY PAWAN GIRJA . .
44131547 23/02/2003 9754530584  luckybhard l. 16/08/2022
EDUCATION BHARDWA) 22/0% BHARDWAJ BHARDWAJ uckybhardwajpar@gmail.com - 16/08/
(DELED).
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY ABHISHEK GANESH REENA . .
Uploa
Upload EDUCATION 44131525 KUMAR 18/02/2005 KUMAR DEVI 9977924472 abhishekkumarpar@gmail.com = 16/08/2022
(D.EL.ED.).
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY SAMRATH - .
EDUCATION 44131533 BINNI 10/05/2000 SINGH ANEETA 8815217300 binnipar@gmail.com 16/08/2022
(DELED).
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY BHARAT RAM LAKHAN = CHNDER .
EDUCATION 44131530 KUMAR SAH 25/11/2001 SAH DEVI 9368874355  bharatkumarsah@gmail.com = 16/08/2022
(D.EL.ED.).
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY RAGINI GOPI KRISHIN - .
EDUCATION 44131558 DUBEY 27/06/1996 DUBEY POONAM 9993931091 raginidubey@gmail.com 16/08/2022
(DELED).
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY SHAKSHI RAJESH . . .
EDUCATION 44131567 KUMARI 01/01/2001 KUMAR MADHU 8923658447 shakshikumaripar@gmail.com = 16/08/2022
(D.EL.ED.).
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY KHUSHBU .
EDUCATION 44131541 VADAV 07/07/2002 BALVAN SINGH KUSUM 7725026968 khushbuyadavpar@gmail.com = 16/08/2022
(DELED).
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY RAJ KUMAR PHULO . . .
EDUCATION 44131561 RANI KUMARI 03/01/2001 VADAV DEVI 9165766395  ranikumaripar@gmail.com 16/08/2022
(D.EL.ED.).

DIPLOMA IN

: GAUTTAM
% ELEMENTARY 1131536 KUMAR  25/03/2002 "AMCHANDRA s orr DEvI 7879689817 gauttamkumarpar@gmail.com  18/08/2022

EDUCATION MANDAL MANDAL

O 11

(D.EL.ED).
A DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY CHAUHAN PRAHLAD ) )
Upload 44131534 2 1 KIRAN 2157137 chauhanrakh l. 1 2022
LER EDUCATION 3153 RAKHI 8/08/1999 SINGH 6352157137 chauhanrakhipar@gmail.com 6/08/20.
ui (DELED).
) DIPLOMA IN
h ELEMENTARY SHAMA _— )
d 44131535  DANISH ALl 05/07/2003  AFJAD ALI 9893969576  danishal I 16/08/2022
Py EDUCATION /071 FATIMA anishalipar@gmail.com /08/.

(D.ELED).
rn-—-‘ DIPLOMA IN

Upload EE";[‘J/'CE:‘TTI’ST\‘Y 44131537 s;iiﬁ/m 30/04/2003 S’;Lf:‘ﬁEA S?—IL,JADR'-I:/'IAA 9425196969 ishasharma@gmail.com 29/06/2022
(DELED).
DIPLOMA IN
EELDEL"J/'CEA'\\‘TTIQF:\‘Y 44131563 Ti’?g::gl 16/06/2003 %ﬁiﬁm KSHAMA 7000952610  sakshitripathi@gmail.com  29/06/2022
(DELED).
— DIPLOMA IN
E ELEMENTARY
~ EDUCATION
1o (DELED).
DIPLOMA IN
EEL;L'\JACE:‘TIQT\IY 44131542 KMDSS/TLA 17/08/1989 Véﬁ;HS\;\'I\‘AiH DAYAWATI 9340045001 sarladevipar@gmail.com 29/06/2022
(DELED.).
| DIPLOMA IN
O 18 Upload EE";L"J/'CE:‘TTIQT\‘Y 44131555  PRIYANKA 24/12/1998 NSA"F'Q/(QXN KAE)L;/SIHI 9074522306 priyankapar@gmail.com 29/06/2022
= (DELED).
DIPLOMAIN 44131528 ANKESH  10/03/2004 ~ UMESH  SANGEETA 7067110434 ankeshkumarpar@gmail.com = 20/07/2022
ELEMENTARY KUMAR KUMAR

44131551 NEETU JHA 05/07/1997 SUNEELJHA MANDVEE 8827987159 neetujhapar@gmail.com 29/06/2022
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EDUCATION
(D.EL.ED.).
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION
(D.EL.ED.).
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION
(D.EL.ED.).
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION
(D.EL.ED.).
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION
(D.EL.ED.).
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION
(D.EL.ED.).
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION
(D.EL.ED.).
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION
(D.EL.ED.).
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION
(D.EL.ED.).
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION
(D.EL.ED.).
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION
(D.EL.ED.).
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION
(D.EL.ED.).
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION
(D.EL.ED.).
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION
(D.EL.ED.).
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION
(D.EL.ED.).
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION
(D.EL.ED.).
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION
(D.EL.ED.).
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION
(D.EL.ED.).
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION
(D.EL.ED.).
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION
(D.EL.ED.).
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44131562

44131543

44131546

44131527

44131565

44131524

44131529

44131553

44131531

44131549

44131557

44131554

44131526

44131564

44131532

44131550

44131560

44131545

44131544

NCTE-PAR
RAVI BAGHEL 17/12/1998 GYAN SINGH Géjgl?l 7354238177
KM SHIVANI 20/07/1999 DINESH SINGH LSEIV-I-IA 9301058044
g SEANSINGH KRN
AC'\}‘-II;SII-TSI\'I_‘ 03/08/1988 RAQ?;AGRHAN DROPADI 8770693668
atarowAs "I banDln) saRowa) 27T
KﬁzaHWE::IIA 10/06/2000 KESHAR BHOORI 9856215488
ECS/IUA,: 29/12/1996 BIS\?A'\I‘DL)JAI\D/EO GITA DEVI 9685912780
BHARTI
KﬁIZIE{SAgI 05/01/2000 ?(ﬁiDALFJ{:é;_ USHA DEVI 8400386932
BKTJ':AR:;II 10/05/2003 LALIT SINGH SL;’;\I/-;A 9165695192
’;\IAA;ENS:' 20/11/1998 m;’;\/llﬁ ng\l;IKI 7974221452
RAGHVENDRA 06/06/2002 DEVICHARAN SUSIEEVEITA 7770975757
POOJA 04/09/1999  NETRAM LEELAVATI 9977517136
AMIT 06/04/1997 RAKESH SUNEETA 7692072053
TOMAR 16112002 FAIKUMAR | PHULO
SUMAN
BINEIESC?:VAR 15/02/1995 EAA/;S&:OL ARQI;\;JILA 6267522784
EEE&/IT;ASEL 04/04/1999 ’\;\I/l AANNDOAJL VA;?V'\I‘TI 9754488563
ESSK; 07/05/1997 RA'\YAAléiSAR RAI\SES\'/AEKHI 7354966302
Klfﬁfix\lﬂ 03/04/1993 SUKHI RAM K%’\SGRI 9691488449
Ellj’tl‘ﬁ; 27/12/1997 PRAB';KINATH UFS\EA\I);A 6262722582

ravibaghel@gmail.com

kmshivanipar@gmail.com

laxmikushwah@gmail.com

anilsinghchauhan@gmail.com

saytambhardwaj@gmail.com

abdheshkushwaha@gmail.com

barunkumarbharti@gmail.com

niteshkharadi@gmail.com

bhartikumaripar@gmail.com

nareshmeenapar@gmail.com

raghvendraraipura@gmail.com

poojabhind@gmail.com

amitbhindpar@gmail.com

9009148063 santoshkumarsuman@gmail.com

bindeshwarsingh@gmail.com

neetishkumarpar@gmail.com

rahulkumarbhd@gmail.com

lakshmikantram@gmail.com

kunalkumarpar@gmail.com

18/07/2022

18/07/2022

18/07/2022

20/07/2022

05/08/2022

05/08/2022

03/08/2022

06/08/2022

03/08/2022

06/08/2022

05/08/2022

05/08/2022

05/08/2022

06/08/2022

03/08/2022

06/08/2022

03/08/2022

03/08/2022

03/08/2022
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- DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION
(D.ELED)).
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION
(DELED).
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION
(D.ELED)).
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION
(DELED).
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
2 EDUCATION
(D.ELED)).
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44131539

44131559

44131568

44131538

44131540

KANTI
KUSHWAH

RAHUL

SHOBHIT
MISHRA

KAILASH
KUMAR
YADAV

KESHAV
KUMAR
GUPTA

NCTE-PAR

VEERSINGH
18/04/2005 KUSHWAH

05/04/1997 RAM SINGH

RAJNEESH
04/02/2005 KUMAR

ASHOK
2/11/2001
02/11/200 KUMAR YADAV

PURAN

02/02/1998  PRASAD RITA DEVI

GUPTA

RAJNI

SUDHA
DEVI

RAGINI

KAREE
DEVI

6268015381

6261942882

7974221450

9162645940

9262796704

kantikushwah@gmail.com

rahulbhind@gmail.com

shobhitmishra@gmail.com

kailashkumaryd@gmail.com

keshavguptabhd@gmail.com

05/08/2022

05/08/2022

05/08/2022

06/08/2022

03/08/2022
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